K-Rain Manufacturing Corp.
1640 Australian Avenue
Riviera Beach, FL 33404 USA
+1 561 844-1002
FAX: +1 561 842-9493
1.800.735.7246 | www.krain.com
PC DRIPLINE SYSTEM
n	 Versatile – Install above or below grade.

n	Minimum bending radius: 1' (.3 m)
n	Filter requirement: minimum of 150 mesh
Ordering Information
KA5-112P-CV 17 mm .5 GPH, 100' CV drip line coil
 w/12" spacing, brown (0.670 OD)
KA1-118P-CV 17 mm 1 GPH, 100' CV drip line coil
 w/18" spacing, brown (0.670 OD)
KA5-212P-CV 17 mm .5 GPH, 250' CV drip line coil
 w/12" spacing, brown (0.670 OD)
KA1-218P-CV 17 mm 1 GPH, 250" CV drip line coil
 w/18" spacing, brown (0.670 OD)
KA5-512P-CV 17 mm .5 GPH, 500' CV drip line coil
 w/12" spacing, brown (0.670 OD)
KA1-518P-CV 17 mm 1 GPH, 500' CV drip line coil
 w/18" spacing, brown (0.670 OD)
KA5-12P-CV    17 mm .5 GPH, 1000' CV drip line coil
 w/12" spacing, brown (.670 OD)
KA1-18P-CV    17 mm 1 GPH, 1000' CV drip line coil
 w/18" spacing, brown (.670 OD)
K15-040     17 mm barb coupling
K15-041 17 mm tee
K15-042 17 mm elbow
K15-043 17 mm barb x 1/2" NPT Tee
K15-046 17 mm barb  x 1/2" NPT Adapter
K18-028 1/2" Air/Vacuum Relief Valve
KP11-155 3/4" plastic filter with 155 m
 stainless steel screen & flush cap
Available in two flow rates and a wide range of